 Power Inductor – L252010FW Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        06/10/2021
P2
CONTENTS
1. Part No. Expression
2. Configuration & Dimension

 Power Inductor – L252010FW Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        06/10/2021
P5
5. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
I rms (A) I sat (A)
DCR (mΩ)
typ. max.
L252010FWR24M 0.24±20% 1M/1V 5.7 6.3 18 22
L252010FWR36M 0.36±20% 1M/1V 4.7  4.9  23 28
L252010FWR47M 0.47±20% 1M/1V 4.4  4.5  28 34
L252010FWR68M 0.68±20% 1M/1V 4.2  4.3  34 41
L252010FWR82M 0.82±20% 1M/1V 3.8  4.0  40 48
L252010FW1R0M 1.00±20% 1M/1V 3.4  3.7  52 62
L252010FW1R5M 1.50±20% 1M/1V 2.6  2.9  82 98
L252010FW2R2M 2.20±20% 1M/1V 2.2  2.3  105 126
L252010FW3R3M 3.30±20% 1M/1V 2.0  2.1  130 156
6. Characteristics Curves
L252010FWR24M L252010FWR36M
L252010FWR47M
L252010FWR68M